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Group  Language Application Deadline Withdrawal without Penalty Date Group Start Date Group End Date

Group 114 English  Monday, September 15, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025 Friday, March 6, 2026
Group 115 English  Monday, September 29, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Friday, March 27, 2026
Group 116 English  Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Friday, April 17, 2026
Group 117 English  Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 Friday, April 24, 2026
Group 118 English  Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026 Friday, June 19, 2026
Group 119 English  Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 Friday, July 3, 2026
Group 120 English  Monday, January 26, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026
Group 121 French Monday, February 2, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026
Group 122 English  Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026
Group 123 English  Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026
Group 124 English  Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026
Group 125 English  Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026 Friday, August 28, 2026
Group 126 English  Monday, March 16, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 Friday, September 4, 2026
Group 127 English  Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 Friday, September 11, 2026
Group 128 English  Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 Friday, September 18, 2026
Group 129 English  Monday, April 6, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 Friday, September 25, 2026
Group 130 English  Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Friday, October 2, 2026
Group 131 English  Monday, April 20, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Friday, October 9, 2026
Group 132 English  Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 Friday, October 16, 2026
Group 133 French Monday, May 4, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Friday, October 23, 2026
Group 134 English  Monday, May 11, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 Monday, May 25, 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026
Group 135 English  Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Monday, May 25, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 Friday, November 6, 2026
Group 136 English  Monday, June 1, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026 Friday, November 20, 2026
Group 137 English  Monday, June 15, 2026 Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026
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